FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016
@ Fina J P @ Fina

PARIS-CHARTRES S BERLIN S MOSCOwW S BEIJING

airweave DUBAI © DOHA S SINGAPORE € TOKYO @ HONGKONG airweave
GBS o October 21-22, 2016 e
vent 13 Mixed 4x50m Free Relay Final
22 OCT 2016 - 20:26 Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 34
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:25.57 USA - United States Of America Doha (QAT) 6 DEC 2014
wJ 1:33.57 World Best Time - 18 OCT 2016
Final
Rank Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m Time TINA
Points
1 4  AUS - Australia 1:31.04
CHALMERS Kyle (M) 0.69 21.67 (2) 21.67
ABOOD Andrew (M) 0.19 21.25 (2) 42.92
GROVES Madeline (W) 0.38 24.08 (2) 1:07.00
WILSON Madison (W) 0.39 24.04 (1) 1:31.04
2 5 RUS - Russian Federation 1:31.73
MOROZOV Vladimir (M) 0.62 20.81 (1) 20.81
DONETC Stanislav (M) 0.30 21.75 (1) 42.56
USTINOVA Daria S (W) 0.20 24.27 (1) 1:06.83
EFIMOVA Yuliya (W) 0.20 24.90 (2) 1:31.73
3 2 USA - United States of America 1:35.30
HAEBERLE Scott Haynes (M) 0.64 23.82 (5) 23.82
PRENOT Josh (M) 0.37 22.25 (5) 46.07
LARSON Breeja (W) 0.32 25.18 (5) 1:11.25
WORRELL Kelsi (W) 0.21 24.05 (3) 1:35.30
4 3  SIN - Singapore 1:35.36
TAN Jonathan Eu Jin (M) 0.46 23.10 (4) 23.10
KOO Dylan (M) 0.20 22.22 (3) 45.32
LIM Xiang Qi Amanda (W) 0.28 25.08 (3) 1:10.40
CHAN Marina (W) 0.10 24.96 (4) 1:35.36
5 6 HKG - Hong Kong 1:35.44
CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent (M) 0.65 22.66 (3) 22.66
MAK Ho Lun Raymond (M) 0.10 22.85 (4) 45.51
CHAN Kin Lok (W) 0.29 25.12 (4) 1:10.63
SZE Hang Yu (W) 0.32 24.81 (5) 1:35.44
6 7 CLB-Club 1:41.57
TAM Amanda (W) 0.51 27.30 (8) 27.30
KWANG Jerome (M) 0.32 23.88 (7)51.18
KOO Jamie (W) 0.36 26.78 (7) 1:17.96
SOH Nicholas (M) 0.18 23.61 (6) 1:41.57
7 1 CLB-Club 1:44.32
LEE Mikkel (M) 0.54 24.20 (7) 24.20
FOO Gabriel (M) 0.29 23.97 (6) 48.17
LYE Genevieve (W) 28.03 (6) 1:16.20
CHEONG Chloe (W) 28.12 (7) 1:44.32
8 8 CLB-Club 1:47.52
BOON Ji Chao Benedict (M) 0.69 24.08 (6) 24.08
HAN Hui Lin Joelle (W) 0.27 28.77 (8) 52.85
LIAU Jing Xuan Claresa (W) 29.15 (8) 1:22.00
LEOW Li Shen (M) 0.31 25.52 (8) 1:47.52
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time WJ  World Junior record WR World record
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